
BASKETS (served with fries)

CRISPY DUNKED CHICKEN WINGS  |  9,500

Cajun spiced crispy wings, dunked in our signature 

bbq sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA SAMOSA  |  9,500

Served with masala dipping sauce

BEEF BROCHETTE  |  11,000

Beef fillet skewer with onion & pepper cooked on fire, 

basted with a rich tomato sauce

PULLED LAMB BITES  |  13,500

Confit pulled lamb coated in crisp crumbs served 

with roasted garlic mayo.

FISH GOUJONS  |  11,000

Kweza craft beer battered tilapia served with 

homemade tartar sauce

CHEESE & CHILLY BOMBS (V)  |  9,000

Crispy Crumbed cheese sticks, hints of fresh green 

chilly served with a tomato relish

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS (V)  |  11,500

Crisp crumbed button mushrooms served with a 

ranch dipping sauce

IN - BETWEEN

AVO FALAFEL WRAP (VEGAN)  |  11,000

Chickpea falafel, hummus, avo, red pepper salsa, 

pickled onions, cabbage, cucumber, greens & vegan 

dressing served with fries 

ROASTED TOMATO & RED PEPPER SOUP  |  12,500

Served with a grilled cheese sandwich

BREW BAR FOOD MENU
TOASTED STEAK CHIPOTLE WRAP  |  13,500

Grilled steak, cabbage, carrot, tomato, baby spinach 

& smoked pili pili mayo served with fries

BRETZEL & MEZZE  |  14,500

Artisanal salted pretzel served with a warm mustard, 

Kweza beer cheese sauce accompanied with a 

selection of crudites.

BEETROOT & GOAT CHEESE SALAD  |  12,000

Roasted beetroot, mixed greens, walnut & basil pesto 

with crispy goat cheese balls with honey & balsamic 

dressing

CHICKEN CURRY “BUNNY CHOW”  |  15,000

Aromatic spiced chicken thighs, in a spicy rich 

tomato curry sauce served in a bread bowl with 

tomato & onion sambal.

BURGERS (served with fries)

THE CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER  |  14,500

Buttermilk fried chicken burger, bun, dressed slaw & 

spicy mayo 

THE BREAKFAST BURGER  |  15,000

Beef patty, bun, bacon, cheddar, fried egg, 

caramelized onion & our special burger sauce.

THE DBL CHEESE BURGER  |  16,000

Beef patty, greens, tomato, gherkins, cheddar & our 

special burger sauce.

THE GOAT BURGER  |  15,000

Spiced goat patty, herbed mayo, greens, onion, 

roasted peppers, red onion & pickled cucumber.

THE VEGAN BURGER  |  12,500

Bean & mushroom patty, bun, greens, tomato & 

onion salsa, gherkins & vegan BBQ mayo
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FP MANAGER’S VINTAGE 

WINE COLLECTION	

Paul Cluver Pinot Noir Estate 2014 (350,000)

Rubert & Roschild  Classique (380,000)

Kanonkop Paul Sauer 2013 (620,000)

Kanonkop Estate Pinotage Vintage 2015 (420,000)

Thelema Eds Reserve Chardonnay 2016 (250,000)

Jordan, Outlier Sauvignon Blanc (250,000)

BOTTLED BEERS        Rwf

Heineken                                     4,000

Heineken 0.0                               3,500

Amstel 100% Malt                       4,000

Amstel Draught                             6,000

Mutzig 33cl                                 3,500

Mutzig 65cl                                 5,000

Mutzig Draught                             5,500

Skol Malt/ Lager                           3,500

Virunga Mist / Gold                       3,500

KWEZA CRAFT BEER 
(Our Signature locally Crafted beer)

Stout Beer                                   8,000

Belgian Honey Blonde Ale            8,000

IPA                                              8,000

Ambrosia                                     8,000

BREW BAR BEVERAGE MENU

Local Craft
Beer On Tap
Every Evening

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS                           RWF

Soda                                                                       2,500
Still Water                                                               2,000
Sparkling Water                                                      2,500
Redbull                                                                  6,000

Fresh Juices                                                        

Orange                                                                   7,500
Pineapple                                                               6,000
Tree Tomato                                                            6,000
Green Detox                                                           7,500  
Cocktail juice                                                          7,000
Smoothie                                                                8,000
Milkshake                                                               8,000  

Coffee                                                                    3,500

African Coffee
Cappuccino / Café Latte
Double Espresso

Flavoured coffee                                                 4,500

Tea                                                                         3,000

African Tea
Spiced Tea
Iced Lemon & Mint Infused Tea
Green Tea
Herbal Tea

Mocktails                                                             6,500

Passion Fruit Summer  
Classic Lemonade  
Virgin Margarita
Virgin Mojito

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Margarita                                                              12,000
Negroni                                                                12,000
Mojito                                                                   10,000
Martini Vodka/ Gin                                                12,000
Daiquiri                                                                 10,000
Long Island                                                           16,000
Four Point Umuti                                                  12,000
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   Rwf 
60,000
75,000
48,000
85,000

125,000
85,000

60,000
60,000
48,000
90,000
85,000
85,000
75,000

135,000

60,000
120,000

95,000
75,000

250,000
350,000
450,000

Shot

4,000
4,000
7,500

13,500

6,000
5,000
5,500

10,000
13,500

   Shot 

9,000
9,000

15,000
15,000
9,000

12,500
12,500

8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

4,000
5,000
4,500

6,000
13,000
11,500

12,500
18,000
22,000
9,000

12,000
7,000
8,000
6,500
5.000
5,500
5,000

10,000
13,000
14,500

5,000
6,500

   Rwf 
15,000
18,000
12,000

15,000
15,000
12,000
20,000

15,000

18,000
15,000

WHITE WINES
Spier Signature Chenin Blanc
Simonsig Sunbird Sauvignon Blanc
Calvet Varietals Chardonnay
Mouton Cadet Blanc
Sophie Te’ Blanche
Glenelly, The Glass Collection Unoaked 
Chardonnay

RED WINES
Spier Signature Merlot
Spier Signature Carbarnet Sauvignon 
L’eschanauer Merlot 
Bosman Generation 8 Shiraz
Glenelly, The Glass Collection Merlot 
Mouton Cadet Rouge Red
Simonsig Cabernet /Merlot
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage

ROSE WINE
Spier Signature Rose 
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage Rose

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Fantinel, Prosecco Doc Brut
Spier Secret Sparkling Rose 
Moet & Chandon
Laurent Perrier
Veuve Clicquot

SPIRITS & LIQUERS

VODKA

Smirnoff Red Vodka
Absolute Blue Vodka/ Citron
Grey Goose
Ciroc  

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Gordon
Tanquery
Hendricks

FP Craft Gin Collection 

Ginologist Citrus Gin
Ginologist Spice Gin
Hope on Hawkins African Botanicals
Hope on Hawkins London Dry Gin
Cape Town Company Gin, the Pink lady Gin
Tripple 3, African Infusion Gin 
Tripple 3, Juniper Berry Gin 

Fitch &Leeds 

Ginger Ale
Indian Tonic
Sugar Free Tonic
Bitter Lemon

RUM

Bacardi Superior White
Captain Morgan Gold
Malibu

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver XO
Patron Coffee 

WHISKEY

Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Chivas Regal 12Yrs
Johnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Jameson
J&B

COGNAC

Couvoiseur VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS

LIQUEURS

Amarula
Baileys
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