# **BREW BAR FOOD MENU**

## **BASKETS (served with fries)**

#### **CRISPY DUNKED CHICKEN WINGS | 9,500**

Cajun spiced crispy wings, dunked in our signature bbq sauce

#### CHICKEN TIKKA SAMOSA | 9,500

Served with masala dipping sauce

#### BEEF BROCHETTE | 11,000

Beef fillet skewer with onion & pepper cooked on fire, basted with a rich tomato sauce

#### PULLED LAMB BITES | 13,500

Confit pulled lamb coated in crisp crumbs served with roasted garlic mayo.

#### FISH GOUJONS | 11,000

Kweza craft beer battered tilapia served with homemade tartar sauce

#### CHEESE & CHILLY BOMBS (V) | 9,000

Crispy Crumbed cheese sticks, hints of fresh green chilly served with a tomato relish

#### CRUMBED MUSHROOMS (V) | 11,500

Crisp crumbed button mushrooms served with a ranch dipping sauce

# **IN - BETWEEN**

#### AVO FALAFEL WRAP (VEGAN) | 11,000

Chickpea falafel, hummus, avo, red pepper salsa, pickled onions, cabbage, cucumber, greens & vegan dressing served with fries

#### ROASTED TOMATO & RED PEPPER SOUP | 12,500

Served with a grilled cheese sandwich

#### TOASTED STEAK CHIPOTLE WRAP | 13,500

Grilled steak, cabbage, carrot, tomato, baby spinach & smoked pili pili mayo served with fries

#### BRETZEL & MEZZE | 14,500

Artisanal salted pretzel served with a warm mustard, Kweza beer cheese sauce accompanied with a selection of crudites.

#### BEETROOT & GOAT CHEESE SALAD | 12,000

Roasted beetroot, mixed greens, walnut & basil pesto with crispy goat cheese balls with honey & balsamic dressing

#### CHICKEN CURRY "BUNNY CHOW" | 15,000

Aromatic spiced chicken thighs, in a spicy rich tomato curry sauce served in a bread bowl with tomato & onion sambal.

# **BURGERS** (served with fries)

**THE CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER I 14,500** Buttermilk fried chicken burger, bun, dressed slaw & spicy mayo

## THE BREAKFAST BURGER | 15,000

Beef patty, bun, bacon, cheddar, fried egg, caramelized onion & our special burger sauce.

#### THE DBL CHEESE BURGER | 16,000

Beef patty, greens, tomato, gherkins, cheddar & our special burger sauce.

## THE GOAT BURGER | 15,000

Spiced goat patty, herbed mayo, greens, onion, roasted peppers, red onion & pickled cucumber.

#### THE VEGAN BURGER | 12,500

Bean & mushroom patty, bun, greens, tomato & onion salsa, gherkins & vegan BBQ mayo

# **BREW BAR BEVERAGE MENU**

<b>NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS</b> Soda Still Water Sparkling Water Redbull	RWF 2,500 2,000 2,500 6,000
Fresh Juices Orange Pineapple Tree Tomato Green Detox Cocktail juice Smoothie Milkshake	7,500 6,000 6,000 7,500 7,000 8,000 8,000
<b>Coffee</b> African Coffee Cappuccino / Café Latte Double Espresso	3,500
Flavoured coffee	4,500
<b>Tea</b> African Tea Spiced Tea Iced Lemon & Mint Infused Tea Green Tea Herbal Tea	3,000
<b>Mocktails</b> Passion Fruit Summer Classic Lemonade Virgin Margarita Virgin Mojito	6,500
CLASSIC COCKTAILS Margarita Negroni Mojito Martini Vodka/ Gin Daiquiri Long Island Four Point Umuti	12,000 12,000 10,000 12,000 10,000 16,000 12,000

Beer On Tap Every Evening	Sints <sup>*</sup> by Sheraton
<b>BOTTLED BEERS</b>	Rwf
Heineken	4,000
Heineken 0.0	3,500
Amstel 100% Malt	4,000
Amstel Draught	6,000
Mutzig 33cl	3,500
Mutzig 65cl	5,000
Mutzig Draught	5,500
Skol Malt/ Lager	3,500
Virunga Mist / Gold	3,500

### **KWEZA CRAFT BEER**

(Our Signature locally Crafted beer)

Stout Beer	8,000
Belgian Honey Blonde Ale	8,000
IPA	8,000
Ambrosia	8,000

### FP MANAGER'S VINTAGE WINE COLLECTION

Paul Cluver Pinot Noir Estate 2014 (**350,000**) Rubert & Roschild Classique (**380,000**) Kanonkop Paul Sauer 2013 (**620,000**) Kanonkop Estate Pinotage Vintage 2015 (**420,000**) Thelema Eds Reserve Chardonnay 2016 (**250,000**) Jordan, Outlier Sauvignon Blanc (**250,000**)

		<b>D</b> (		01
WHITE WINES	Rwf	Rwf	FP Craft Gin Collection	Shot
Spier Signature Chenin Blanc	15,000	60,000	Ginologist Citrus Gin	9,000
Simonsig Sunbird Sauvignon Blanc	18,000	75,000	Ginologist Spice Gin Hope on Hawkins African Botanicals	9,000
Calvet Varietals Chardonnay Mouton Cadet Blanc	12,000	48,000 85,000	Hope on Hawkins London Dry Gin	15,000 15,000
Sophie Te' Blanche		85,000 125,000	Cape Town Company Gin, the Pink lady Gin	9,000
Glenelly, The Glass Collection Unoaked		85,000	Tripple 3, African Infusion Gin	9,000 12,500
Chardonnay		03,000	Tripple 3, Juniper Berry Gin	12,500
Chardonnay				12,000
			Fitch &Leeds	
RED WINES			Ginger Ale	8,000
Spier Signature Merlot	15,000	60,000	Indian Tonic	8,000
Spier Signature Carbarnet Sauvignon	15,000	60,000	Sugar Free Tonic	8,000
L'eschanauer Merlot	12,000	48,000	Bitter Lemon	8,000
Bosman Generation 8 Shiraz	20,000	90,000		
Glenelly, The Glass Collection Merlot Mouton Cadet Rouge Red		85,000 85,000	RUM	
Simonsig Cabernet /Merlot		75,000	Bacardi Superior White	4,000
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage		135,000	Captain Morgan Gold	5,000
		100,000	Malibu	4,500
ROSE WINE	15,000	60,000	TEQUILA	
Spier Signature Rose		120,000	Jose Cuervo Gold	6,000
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage Rose			Patron Silver XO	13,000
			Patron Coffee	11,500
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE				
Fantinel, Prosecco Doc Brut	18,000	95,000	WHISKEY	
Spier Secret Sparkling Rose	15,000	75,000	Glenfiddich 12yrs	12,500
Moet & Chandon		250,000	Glenfiddich 15yrs	18,000
Laurent Perrier		350,000	Glenfiddich 18yrs	22,000
Veuve Clicquot		450,000	Glenlivet	9,000
			Glenmorangie	12,000
SPIRITS & LIQUERS		Shot	Chivas Regal 12Yrs	7,000
SFIRITS & LIQUERS		51100	Johnie Walker Black Label	8,000
			Jack Daniels Jim Beam	6,500 5.000
VODKA			Jameson	5,500 5,500
Smirnoff Red Vodka		4,000	J&B	5,000 5,000
Absolute Blue Vodka/ Citron		4,000		3,000
Grey Goose		7,500		
Ciroc		13,500	COGNAC	
			Couvoiseur VS	10,000
GIN		0.000	Remy Martin VSOP	13,000
Bombay Sapphire		6,000 5,000	Hennessy VS	14,500
Beefeater		5,000		
Gordon		5,500 10,000	LIQUEURS	
Tanquery Hendricks		13,500	Amarula	5,000
		10,000	Baileys	6,500